
Hershey Aquatic Club
2023-2024 Team Information

Updated September 15, 2023

Starting September 11

Senior Group 3:15-5:15 pm Monday-Thursday
3:15-4:45 pm Friday
7:00-9:00 am Saturday (Senior/Junior Champ Qualifiers only)

Dryland 6:00-7:00 am Tuesday/Friday ~ Hershey HS Male Students
6:00-7:00 am Monday/Thursday ~ Hershey HS Female Student

Pre Senior 5:15-6:45 pm Monday-Thursday
4:45-6:15 pm Friday
9:00-10:30 am Saturday

Dryland 4:30-5:00 pm Monday & Wednesday

AG-Gold 6:45-7:45 pm Monday-Thursday
4:45-5:45 pm Friday

Dryland 6:00-6:30 pm Monday & Wednesday

AG-Silver 6:45-7:45 pm Monday, Wednesday, Thursday
6:00-7:00 pm Tuesday

Dryland 5:20-5:50 pm Tuesday

AG-Bronze 5:45-6:45 pm Monday & Wednesday
6:00-6:45 pm Thursday
10:30-11:30 am Saturday

Pre Team Discovery 5:15-6:00 pm Tuesday & Thursday

Pre Team Mini 5:15-5:45 pm Monday & Wednesday
10:30-11:15 am Saturday

Practice Cancellations or Changes Through January 1, 2023
Sat, Oct 7 All practices canceled
Thur, Oct. 12 Breaststroke 4 Breast Cancer

DTCC 3:00-4:45 Senior
5:00-6:15 Pre Sr & AG-G
6:30-7:30 AG-B & AG-S

Wed, Oct. 18 Derry Township Halloween Parade
DTCC 3:00-4:30 Senior

All other practices canceled
Sat, Oct. 28 NO AG-Bronze
Tues, Oct. 31 Derry Twp Trick or Treat Night

DTCC 3:00-4:30 Senior
4:30-5:30 Pre Senior

Sat., Nov. 18 KA Thanksgiving Meet
No Senior or Pre Senior

Thur., Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Day ~ Canceled
Fri., Dec. 1 HAC Frosty Frolic

3:00-4:15 Senior / Other canceled
Sat, Dec. 2 DTCC practices canceled

Dec. 8-9 DTCC All practices canceled.
Tues., Dec. 12 All practices canceled

HHS Home vs Mifflin County

Tues., Dec. 19 SR practice canceled
HHS @ Cumberland Valley

Mon., Dec. 25 All practices canceled

Mon., Jan 1 All practices canceled
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